QP CODE: 321014 Reg. No.....cccrrerrriinnnne

Third Year BPT Degree Supplementary Examinations March
(November), 2020

General Medicine and General Surgery

(2016 Scheme)

Time: 3 Hours Total Marks: 100

Answer all questions to the point neatly and legibly * Do not leave any blank pages
between answers * Indicate the question number correctly for the answer in the
margin space

Answer all parts of a single question together  Leave sufficient space between answers
Draw table/diagrams/flow charts wherever necessary

Essays: (2x15=30)

1.

Discuss the causes, complications, clinical manifestations and treatment of
cerebral palsy.
Explain the cause, clinical features, complications and management of

hemophilia.

Short notes (4x10=40)

3.
4.
5.
6.

Clinical features and management of leprosy
Causes, clinical features and treatment of obesity and give a note on BMI
Explain common respiratory conditions affecting childhood

Definition, types, clinical manifestations and staging of cancer

Answer briefly: (10x3=30)

7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Deep vein thrombosis
Inguinal hernia
Management of anxiety
Clumsy child

Heart burn

Type Il diabetes mellitus
Acne vulgaris
Malnutrition

Food poisoning

Facial Palsy

khkkkkkkkkkhkkkhkkkhkkkkkkhkkkhkk



